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ORDINE DI ARRIVO (I/3)

Pragelato Snow Run 2018 - 10 km

BORTOLAS MANUEL
ROSSI FILIPPO
BETTONI FABIO
FORNINI DANIELE
GHIANO GIANLUCA
AIROLA FEDERICO
ANSELMOMICHELE
BERTON FABIO
BENZIO SERGIO
RINALDI GIOVANNO
PIOMBINO ALEX
SPADON FABIO

CONTI FABIOLA
RAGONESE SALVATORE
CANADIAN MAURIZIO
LA MONTAGNA VINCENZO
ROCHON MATTEO
RUSSO STEFANO
MAGLIANO CAMILLA
DACOL PAOLO

CUDA LUCA

MARTIN DANIELE
BERTINO CHIARA
BURLOT ROBERTO
REMANI DORIANO
TARABBA FRANCESCO
DAGHERO MATTEO
PEDRONI FABRIZIO
PICCINELLI ALESSANDRO
BARRA FLAVIO

LONG ANDREA
DOLEATTI LUCA
ALESSI MARZIO
VINCON MICHELE
GARASSINO MAURIZIO
BARZANTI PAOLA
RIMALINO ROBERTO
UGHETTO ALESSANDRO
CARRARO ALBERTO
SARRA ANDREA
MURDOLO GIORGIA
CAVAGLIA MICHELE
UGHETTI LUCA
CHIAPPERO FABRIZIO
LOMBARDINI LUCA

PRAGELATO

KRHLES

PODISTICA TORINO

BASE RUNNING

ASD OULX TRAILERS
TEAM TRAILMARKET
S.D.BAUDENASCA
PODISTICA TORINO
VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
APPLE RUN

PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
GSPBOPOMARETTO
PODISTICA TORINO

CUS TORINO

ASD BERG TEAM
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.
PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

PODISTICA TORINO

GSP POMARETTO
PODISTICA TORINO

GSP POMARETTO
PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

S.D BAUDENASCA
LIBERO

PODISTICA TORINO

S.D BAUDENASCA - 1 RUN FOR
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
TIGER SPORT

PODISTICA TORINO
VIGONE CHE CORRE

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
PODISTICA TORINO
VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
LIBERO

ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
PODISTICA TORINO
RANARUNNER

LIBERO
LIBERO
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19
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30
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00.55.53
00.56.10
00.56.16
00.56.24
00.56.46
00.57.05
00.57.18
00.58.40
00.58.51
00.58.51
00.59.16
00.59.28
00.59.43
00.59.51
00.59.56
01.00.22
01.00.35
01.00.40
01.00.40
01.00.44
01.00.45
01.00.47
01.01.04
01.01.14
01.01.15
01.01.19
01.01.19
01.01.33
01.01.38
01.02.00
01.02.16
01.02.27
01.02.28
01.02.40
01.02.54
01.03.38
01.04.11
01.05.00
01.05.17
01.05.26
01.05.33
01.05.41
01.05.52
01.06.03
01.07.21
01.07.23
01.07.55
01.08.03
01.08.18
01.08.28
01.09.10

ORDINE DI ARRIVO (2/3)

SAPPE DIEGO
MENICUCCI ROBERTO
FONIO MAURIZIO
GALLO ANDREA
BAUDINO MARIO
TRIPANI MARGHERITA
BESSON MARCO
SEVERINI LUCA
SCALZO GIOVANNI
FRATIANNI ALESSIA
POCCIATI BARBARA
COLPO STEFANO
CASALEGNO MARCO
SPINOSO GIUSEPPE
RIVA MAURIZIO
TALOMO VINCENZO
GIUSTO GESSICA
BARRA GABRIELE
PUGLIARA SALVATORE
OTERI MARCO
ROMEO ALESSANDRO
PALLAVICINI DENISE
BERGESE CARLO
MASSELLO PATRICK
SCARABAGGIO LUCA
COTZA ANDREA

DE DAVIDE GABRIELE ANDRE.RUN ATHLETIC TEAM

URSO ROBERTO

TORO VINCENZO
BERTOLOTTI GIANLUCA
BORTOLAN UMBERTO
ROSSETTO MIRKO
GIULIO TONOLO FABIO
MASSA ADRIANO
MINUTO MASSIMILIANO
POLATO ALESSANDRO
BARRA GABRIELE
BIANCO GIOVANNI
BEGANI IVAN

LIBERATI MASSIMO

D'ALESSSANDRO FRANCESCO LIBERO

SARTOR FLAVIO

CARTA ANTONIO
MINICHETTI MARIO
ALESSIO GIANNI

LO MUSCIO JOLANDA
REALE BRUNO

TARONNA LUCA
GALLIANA STEFANO
LANZILLOTTI MADDALENA
CEVRERO ALESSANDRO

LIBERO

ATLETICA ALBA

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
PODISTICA TORINO
OLIMPIA ATLETICA SETTIMO TC
LIBERO

ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
LIBERO
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LIBERO
CANOTTIERI CEREA
RANARUNNER
LIBERO

S.D BAUDENASCA
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
992 RUNNING
PODISTICA TORINO
VIGONE CHE CORRE
VIGONE CHE CORRE
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO

GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
TIGER

TEAM AVIATORS

LIBERO

TEAM AVIATORS

LIBERO

LIBERO

PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

S.D BAUDENASCA
VENTUROLI

EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA TORINO

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
T0021

PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO

RUN CARD

PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
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01.09.46
01.10.04
01.10.05
01.10.16
01.10.43
01.10.43
01.10.51
01.12.25
01.12.51
01.12.52
01.13.30
01.13.30
01.13.53
01.15.01
01.16.16
01.18.46
01.18.53
01.18.54
01.18.54
01.25.10
01.25.49
01.26.28
01.28.09
01.31.28
01.32.04
01.33.27

ORDINE DI ARRIVO (5/3)

ERPETTO VALERIO
MALERBA MAURIZIO
TWOMEY MARK

PERRERO FABRIZIO
CONTI ARIANNA

PATRIA SILVIA
GHIBAUDI FRANCO

DI LORETO SILVIA
PARISI ANNA
KOSZTANDI MIHALI
CAMILLO CONCETTA
FONTANA MAURO
COSTANTINO GIORGIO
GALLO MARCO MARTINO
PERETTI ROMINA

AMATO MASSIMILIANO
BUONO MARIA ROSARIA
MARANDOLA ANTONELLO
PAOLILLO GIADA BARBARA
NESCI TOMMASO
BORGIO ALESSANDRO
CAVALLERO ELENA
AGOSTO MAURO
FERRETTI SIMONA
BRUSCHETTA PATRIZIA
BOLMIDA SILVANO

PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
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A.S.D POLISPORTIVA VALMALOIM
S.D BAUDENASCA - 1 RUN FOR F

S.D. BAUDENASCA
PODISTICA TORINO
EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA TORINO

C.S. EDOARDO AGNELLI
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

LIBERO

ALPINI TROFARELLO
PODISTICA TORINO
RANARUNNER

LIBERO

BASE RUNNING

LIBERO

ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG
ATLETICA OVADESE ORMIG
PODISTICA TORINO
PODISTICA TORINO
TRIANGOLO SPORT
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